Rader:
WHTYV 8510525

THE NETHERLANDS

REACH RoHS
compliant compliant
-—_ ~—

colson

GERMANY

Technische Daten

Durchmesser
Radbreite
Nabenléange
Achsbohrung

Tragkraft

IR

Gewicht

Rad

85 mm
105 mm
110 mm
25 mm
715 kg

1.9 kg

Palettenhubwagenrolle mit Prazisionsstahlnabe

und aufvulkanisierter

Polyurethanbereifung (Shore A 92) und zwei

abgedichteten Prazisionskugellager
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